



VCE & PDF

PassApply.com

<https://www.passapply.com/b2c-commerce-architect.html>

2024 Latest passapply B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT PDF and VCE dumps

Download

B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT^{Q&As}

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Architect

Pass Salesforce B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/b2c-commerce-architect.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A developer is validating the pipeline cache and noticed that the PDP page is very low cached. The one parameter is snowing the position on the product listing page upon checking the site and code. What should the developer adjust in order to improve the page cache hit ratio, keeping in mind that the client is insisting on the parameter for their analytics?

- A. Rework the implementation so it reads the parameter on client-side, passes it to the analytics and exclude it from cache parameters.
- B. Add the key to the cache exclude parameters.
- C. Rework the implementation so it doesn't depend on that parameter.
- D. Rework the implementation so the parameter is not passed in the URL and is read from the URL hash.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

An ecommerce site has dynamic shipping cost calculation. It allows the customers to see their potential shipping costs on the Product Detail Page before adding an item to the cart. For this feature, shipping costs are calculated using the following logic:

1.

Set the shipping method on the Basket

2.

Add the item to the basket, calculate the basket total and get the shipping cost for this method

3.

Remove the item from the Basket to restore the original state

4.

The above process is repeated for each shipping method

During the testing it was discovered that the above code violates the `spi.basket.addResolveInSameRequest` quota.

What should the Architect do to resolve this issue and maintain the business requirement?

- A. Omit the removal of the item and speed up the process for the customer by adding the product to the basket for them.
- B. Omit the calculation of shipping cost until the customer is ready to check out and has chosen the shipping method they want to
- C. Wrap each individual step of the process in its own transaction instead of using one transaction for all steps.
- D. Wrap the adding of product and shipping cost calculation in a transaction which is then rolled back to restore the



original state

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A Client has automated builds that deploy the code; however, recent builds started failing with compilation issues, which are not reproducible in developer's environment. What first step needs to be taken to identify and fix the issue?

- A. Clean up build server work space and run job again.
- B. Verify the modules versions used to generate the code.
- C. Verify the generated JavaScript and CSS for the build.
- D. Recreate the job in the build server to verify compilation issues.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

An Architect has been asked by the Business to integrate a new payment LINK cartridge. As part of the integration, the Architect has created four new services to access various endpoints in the integration. How can the Architect move the new services to Production when the integration is ready for launch?

- A. The new services will be moved to Production with a Data Replication.
- B. The new services will be moved to production with a Site Import.
- C. The new services must be manually exported from staging and Imported into Production.
- D. The new services will be moved to Production with a Code Replication.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

The Client plans to deploy a new payment provider and Order Management System on its existing B2C Commerce website. They have asked an Architect to advise which environment it should use to conduct load testing of its new integrations.

Which environment should be used as the ideal environment for this kind of load test?

- A. The Development Instance of a rental Realm.
- B. The Development Instance of the existing Realm.
- C. The Production instance of the existing Realm.



D. The Production Instance of a rental Realm.

Correct Answer: D

[Latest B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Dumps](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT VCE Dumps](#)

[B2C-COMMERCE-ARCHITECT Practice Test](#)